
Show #B0754 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 572 Stylish Boone Justin Stanton Kim Lindsey$588.00 35.00

2 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben Mozaun McKibben$392.00 34.00

3 402 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice32.00

4 376 Shining Legacy Tom Neel Bobby W Parker25.00

5 571 RD Dulce Olena Justin Stanton Justin Stanton24.00

6 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta Jose & Leslie Zepeta24.00

7 552 Betcha Like That Tom Neel Jennifer Neel23.00

8 466 EB Smart Girl David Patrick Hill David Patrick Hill13.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 73.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta$55.00 9.00

2 571 RD Dulce Olena Justin Stanton 72.00 Justin Stanton$33.00 8.00

3 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 71.50 Mozaun McKibben$22.00 7.00

4 402 Cattasan Matlock Rice 70.00 Susan Rice6.00

5T 572 Stylish Boone Justin Stanton 69.50 Kim Lindsey5.00

5T 376 Shining Legacy Tom Neel 69.50 Bobby W Parker5.00

7 466 EB Smart Girl David Patrick Hill 68.50 David Patrick Hill3.00

8 552 Betcha Like That Tom Neel 67.50 Jennifer Neel2.00

9 418 CUSTOM WALLA WHIZ Jake Randall 65.00 NATALIE CAMPBELL1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 572 Stylish Boone Justin Stanton 71.00 Kim Lindsey$60.00 12.00

2 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 71.00 Mozaun McKibben$36.00 11.00

3 402 Cattasan Matlock Rice 70.00 Susan Rice$24.00 10.00

4 376 Shining Legacy Tom Neel 69.50 Bobby W Parker9.00

5 533 Greyt Socks Thomas J Hicks 69.00 Thomas J Hicks8.00

6 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 68.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta7.00

7 570 Cd Lightly Sparked Matlock Rice 68.50 ADAM SCHWALM6.00

8 466 EB Smart Girl David Patrick Hill 68.50 David Patrick Hill5.00

9 552 Betcha Like That Tom Neel 67.50 Jennifer Neel4.00

10 571 RD Dulce Olena Justin Stanton 67.00 Justin Stanton3.00

11 418 CUSTOM WALLA WHIZ Jake Randall 64.50 NATALIE CAMPBELL2.00

OP 12 413 Remington Te N Te Dale Burris 64.00 Gary Dale Burris1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 76.00 Mozaun McKibben$55.00 8.00

2 572 Stylish Boone Justin Stanton 71.00 Kim Lindsey$33.00 7.00

3 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 69.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta$22.00 6.00

4 552 Betcha Like That Tom Neel 68.50 Jennifer Neel5.00

5 571 RD Dulce Olena Justin Stanton 68.50 Justin Stanton4.00

6 402 Cattasan Matlock Rice 67.50 Susan Rice3.00

7 466 EB Smart Girl David Patrick Hill 64.00 David Patrick Hill2.00

8 376 Shining Legacy Tom Neel 62.50 Bobby W Parker1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 402 Cattasan Matlock Rice 75.00 Susan Rice$56.00 13.00

2 552 Betcha Like That Tom Neel 73.00 Jennifer Neel$42.00 12.00

3 572 Stylish Boone Justin Stanton 72.50 Kim Lindsey$28.00 11.00

4 376 Shining Legacy Tom Neel 72.50 Bobby W Parker$14.00 10.00

5 571 RD Dulce Olena Justin Stanton 72.00 Justin Stanton9.00

6 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 71.50 Mozaun McKibben8.00

7 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 71.00 Mike A Major7.00

8 570 Cd Lightly Sparked Matlock Rice 69.00 ADAM SCHWALM6.00

9 533 Greyt Socks Thomas J Hicks 69.00 Thomas J Hicks5.00

10 406 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 66.00 Billy Green4.00

11 466 EB Smart Girl David Patrick Hill 63.50 David Patrick Hill3.00

12 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 61.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta2.00

OP 13 413 Remington Te N Te Dale Burris 51.00 Gary Dale Burris1.00


